
出口猪场自动饲喂系统猪用干湿料槽

产品名称 出口猪场自动饲喂系统猪用干湿料槽

公司名称 山东牧歌畜牧器材有限公司

价格 395.00/个

规格参数 品牌:牧歌
型号:DW80-P4
容积:80L

公司地址 山东 禹城市 市中办东唐工业区

联系电话  18266170032

产品详情

This product uses the professional technology to ensure high quality and saves lots of fodder whose value is equal to
two automatic mangers.

Structure and components :

304#stainless plate with one-time mould pressing, dozens types of charging baskets made of LLDPEUR644 materials
which are imported from Korea and use technologies of rotational molding and engineering polypropylene injection
molding.

Excellent functions:

Involutes displacement adjustent device: it accurately adjusts the quantity required according to the different stages of
growth and is smooth and endurable.

The discharge pipe stabilizer:

the discharge hole keeps rotating to ensure the homogeneity and continuity of discharging.

Internal anti-blocking material feeders:

ensure smooth discharging and feeding process does not require manual stirring so as to raise pigs' feeding efficiency.

Problems that can be solved:

solve the problem that fodder is accumulated and deteriorated and is discharged too much or too less as well as
discharging is blocked. Improve fodder utilization rate.



1.Discharge pipe stabilize -swing between (+_)1mm, up and down gap is 1.5mm, rotating to ensure the
homogeneity and continuity of discharging.

2.Internal anti-blocking material feeders: ensure smooth discharging, and feeding process does not require manual
stirring.

3.Involutes displacement adjustment device ensures no shake when delivering fodder.

4.Entire drive kick-out device.

  

Model

  

Volume

  

Tray size (L*W*H)

  

Height

  

Weight
  

DW80-P4

  

80L

  

50kg

  

625*415*80mm

  

1000mm

  

19kg
  

DW110-P2

  

110L

  

75kg

  

625×445×100mm

  

1120mm

  

22.4kg
  

DW110-P5

  

110L

  

75kg

  

700*475*100mm

  

1120mm

  

22.4kg
  

D110-P3

  

110L

  

75kg

  

515×100mm

  

1120mm

  

19kg
  

DW-146-P5

  

146L

  

100kg

  

700×475×100mm

  

1120mm

  

22.4kg
  

DW-146-P1

  

146L

  

100kg

  

820×480×120mm

  

1120mm

  

30kg
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