出口猪场自动饲喂系统猪用干湿料槽

产品名称	出口猪场自动饲喂系统猪用干湿料槽	
公司名称	山东牧歌畜牧器材有限公司	
价格	395.00/个	
规格参数	品牌:牧歌 型号:DW80-P4 容积:80L	
公司地址	山东 禹城市 市中办东唐工业区	
联系电话	18266170032	

产品详情

This product uses the professional technology to ensure high quality and saves lots of fodder whose value is equal to two automatic mangers.

Structure and components:

304#stainless plate with one-time mould pressing, dozens types of charging baskets made of LLDPEUR644 materials which are imported from Korea and use technologies of rotational molding and engineering polypropylene injection molding.

Excellent functions:

Involutes displacement adjustent device: it accurately adjusts the quantity required according to the different stages of growth and is smooth and endurable.

The discharge pipe stabilizer:

the discharge hole keeps rotating to ensure the homogeneity and continuity of discharging.

Internal anti-blocking material feeders:

ensure smooth discharging and feeding process does not require manual stirring so as to raise pigs' feeding efficiency.

Problems that can be solved:

solve the problem that fodder is accumulated and deteriorated and is discharged too much or too less as well as discharging is blocked. Improve fodder utilization rate.

- 1.Discharge pipe stabilize -swing between (+_)1mm, up and down gap is 1.5mm, rotating to ensure the homogeneity and continuity of discharging.
- 2.Internal anti-blocking material feeders: ensure smooth discharging, and feeding process does not require manual stirring.
- 3. Involutes displacement adjustment device ensures no shake when delivering fodder.
- 4.Entire drive kick-out device.

Model	Volume		Tray size (L*W*H)	Height	Weight
DW80-P4	80L	50kg	625*415*80mm	1000mm	19kg
DW110-P2	110L	75kg	625×445×100mm	1120mm	22.4kg
DW110-P5	110L	75kg	700*475*100mm	1120mm	22.4kg
D110-P3	110L	75kg	515×100mm	1120mm	19kg
DW-146-P5	146L	100kg	700×475×100mm	1120mm	22.4kg
DW-146-P1	146L	100kg	820×480×120mm	1120mm	30kg